

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2055 of 2016

Appellant :- Ramgopal Kashyap

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Sanjive Kumar Gupta

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker,J.

Hon'ble Ajai Tyagi,J.

Sri Sanjive Kumar Gupta has sent his illness slip today.

List the matter on 4.8.2022.

Meanwhile, State to get jail report of the accused.

Order Date :- 14.7.2022

Irshad